
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 Niamh SOUTHGATE (4) Kuno

2 Eden SOUTHGATE (3) Kuno

3 Rachel JACKSON (1) Thornaby Pavillion

3 Hannah NIVEN (5) Rush Judo

The JudoScotland Cadet Open
CG-52 Saturday 2 March 2019

Lagoon Leisure Centre,

POOL A POOL B
Eden
SOUTHGATE (3)

1K
Kuno

2

20

1

Erin
REID

13M
Just-Judo

0

0

3

Mary
TOMBLIN (10)

1K
Vale Judo

0

0

4

Hannah
NIVEN (5)

1D
Rush Judo

1

10

2

Rachel
JACKSON (1)

1D
Thornaby Pavillion

1

10

2

Michaela
SWEETEN (8)

16M
Sportif

0

0

3

Niamh
SOUTHGATE (4)

1K
Kuno

2

20

1

1:37

1:21

2:47

0:23

1:14

2:51

7:17

3:27

This pool This pool This pool

This pool This pool This pool

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

10

1010

LOSS

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

10Eden SOUTHGATE (3)1K

Kuno
3:02

LOSSRachel JACKSON (1)1D

Thornaby Pavillion

5Niamh SOUTHGATE (4)1K

Kuno
4:00

LOSSHannah NIVEN (5)1D

Rush Judo

LOSSEden SOUTHGATE (3)1K

Kuno

2:06

10Niamh SOUTHGATE (4)1K

Kuno

Niamh SOUTHGATE (4)

Kuno

1K

A1

A2

B2

B1

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

10

11

12

10

00s1

01s1

00s1

00s3

10

10 00

00 10

10 00

00 10

10s1 00s1

10 00

00 10

00 10

10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees


